
Bureau First Name Last Name Telephone Email
ADS  Rhoda Benson 202‐655‐0492 BensonR@state.gov
A Natalie  Hill 771‐204‐8103 HillNA@state.gov
AF Sheila  Hernandez 771‐204‐8009 HernandezSN@state.gov
BP Sherry  Price 771‐205‐4188 PriceSD@state.gov
CA/EX (Primary) Shirley   Qu 771‐204‐2326 QuL@state.gov
CA/EX Ally  Turner 771‐204‐4676 CA‐EX‐WAE@state.gov
CGFS (Primary) Sherry  Price 771‐205‐4188 PriceSD@state.gov
CGFS (Charleston) Korie Johnson 771‐204‐2892 JohnsonKL2@state.gov
CSO Rogers Houser 202‐472‐8505 HouserRO@state.gov 
CT Mayra  Alicea Torres  202‐485‐2710 AliceaTorresML@state.gov
DRL Christine Underwood 202‐472‐8127 UnderwoodCB@state.gov 
DS Elizabeth  Twerdahl 202‐571‐7670 TwerdahlEH@state.gov
DT (Primary) Natalie  Hill 771‐204‐8103 HillNA@state.gov
DT/EI/NT/ITL Carmencita Cruz 202‐987‐8301 CruzCS@state.gov
EAP Mai Kelland 202‐448‐3491 KellandMP@state.gov 
EB Lisa Wright 202‐472‐8190 WrightLC@state.gov
EB ‐ GP Nia Perry 771‐205‐3769 PerryNA1@state.gov
EB ‐ GFS Deborah Bridgeman 202‐472‐8189 BridgemanDA@state.gov
ENR (EB‐ENR) Aser Bertresse 202‐679‐6367 BertresseAX@state.gov 
ENR (EB‐ENR) Robyn J. Henry 202‐705‐4085 HenryRJ@state.gov
ECA‐IIP Guirlhene Giordani 771‐204‐6839 GiordaniG@state.gov
EUR Juan Escobar 202‐647‐5125 EscobarJ@state.gov
EUR (Secondary) Evelin  Fuentes 202‐647‐6748 FuentesEV@state.gov
EUR (Backup) Kim  Williams‐McDowell 202‐856‐8381 Wiliams‐McDowellK@state.gov
EUR (Backup) Tamika Thomas 771‐206‐2594 ThomasT@state.gov
EUR (Backup) Dean Wiles 771‐205‐9161 WilesD@state.gov
FSI Chaz  Boyd 771‐204‐0608 BoydC2@state.gov
GHSD Rawls Dominique 202‐649‐0909 RawlsDD@state.gov 
GHSD Abban Kadija 771‐217‐1734 Abbank@state.gov 
GPA (Primary) Regina  Coleman‐Person  202‐992‐0455 GPAEXHR@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR Supervisory HR Margarita Pickett 202‐255‐5504 PickettM2@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR (Lead) Yuliana  Anderson 202‐984‐2229 AndersonYY@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR (Lead) Michelle Lee 771‐205‐0397 LeeMI@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR Ayodele (Dell) Hoston 771‐206‐2287 HostonAO@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR Vanesa Quintana 202‐663‐2382 QuintanaVA@state.gov
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GTM/EX/MR/HR Caroline Lemons 771‐205‐0465 LemonsCR@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR Christopher Cardona 771‐204‐3492 CardonaCC@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR Rogelio Armendariz 771‐206‐1681 ArmendarizR2@state.gov
GTM/EX/MR/HR Meigan Nachtrieb 771‐205‐2615 NachtriebM1@state.gov
H  Barbara Barrett‐Spencer 771‐205‐7095 SpencerBB2@state.gov 
IBC Tracy  Morris 202‐736‐9101 MorrisT@state.gov
IJC Antionette Dunston 202‐736‐9023 DunstonAR@state.gov
INL/EX Vonda Delawie 202‐257‐7602 DelawieVK@state.gov
INR Branigan  Rak 202‐647‐7299 RakBW@state.gov 
INR Eric D. Johansen 202‐647‐7333 JohansenED@state.gov
ISN/PM Rhoda Benson 202‐655‐0492 BensonR@state.gov
J/IRF Christine Underwood 202‐472‐8127 UnderwoodCB@state.gov 
J/SEAS Christine Underwood 202‐472‐8127 UnderwoodCB@state.gov 
L‐H/EX  LaTanya Ndubuisi 771‐205‐2704 NdubuisiLM@state.gov
L‐H/EX  Janet  Victor 771‐327‐0091 VictorJE@state.gov
L‐H/EX  Jerrell  Lewis 771‐205‐0834 LewisJR1@state.gov
L‐H/EX  Sherry  McCants‐Davis  771‐205‐1524 McCants‐DavisSL@state.gov
L‐H/EX  Barbara Barrett‐Spencer 771‐205‐7095 SpencerBB2@state.gov 
L‐H/EX  Ilka Johnson 771‐204‐8983 JohnsonI@state.gov
MED Carol Mills 202‐663‐3979 MillsCY@state.gov
NEA/SCA (Primary) Homi "Billy" Variava VariavaHA@state.gov
NEA/SCA Randy Ward  202‐655‐6293 WardR@state.gov 
OBO Vontrice Jones 703‐812‐2458 JonesVL@state.gov
OES Christine Underwood 202‐472‐8127 UnderwoodCB@state.gov 
OES Dorietha Jackson 202‐472‐8164 JacksonDM@state.gov
OIG Crystal  Bruce 571‐348‐3280 BruceCS@state.gov
PRM Bridget Inman 771‐444‐0588 InmanBD@state.gov ; PRM‐EX‐HR@state.gov
PRM Ana Stevenson 771‐205‐7269 StevensonAM@state.gov
R/PPR Guirlhene Giordani 771‐204 6839 GiordaniG@state.gov
S Michelle  Mason 202‐485‐2740 MasonJM@state.gov
WHA Richard  Moya 202‐647‐4467 MoyaRM@state.gov
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